

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 287 OF 2009

LEENA MALLICK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIDUT KUMAR MALLICK & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Jamal Akhtar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sripal Singh, Adv. Proposes to appear on behalf of
Respondent No. 1 and 2nd to file vakalatnama within a week and
counter affidavit within four weeks. Petitioner to take fresh step
within a week for issuance of notice to respondent no. 3.

List again on 24.02.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar